STREET LIGHT ASSESSMENT DISTRICT FINAL COST AND COMPARISON

DISTRICT NAME

Linden Park Phases 3 & 4

ESTIMATE FINAL
ITEM QTY. COST | AMOUNT QTY. COST AMOUNT
25' CONCRETE POLE 10 742.50 7425.00
100 W HPS CUTOFF FIXTURE, LAMP, PEC 10 120.00 1200.00
INSTALLATION 10 450.00 4500.00
SUBTOTAL $13,125.00 $0.00
Engineering & Contingencies 25% $3,281.25 15% $0.00
TOTAL $16,406.25 $0.00
Total Used $16,408.20
Number of Factored Lots 41
Cost Per Factored Lot 400.2
Estimate By: Date: Approved By: Date:
Final By: Date: Approved By: Date:




EXHIBIT A

Linden Park Phases 3 & 4
SCHEDULE OF ASSESSMENTS

Parcel Number OwnersNames

0708-342-0301-3
0708-342-0302-1
0708-342-0210-6
0708-342-0209-9
0708-342-0207-3
0708-342-0206-5
0708-342-0117-4
0708-342-0116-6
0708-342-0115-8
0708-342-0114-0
0708-342-0123-1
0708-342-0122-3
0708-342-0121-5
0708-342-0120-7
0708-342-0119-0
0708-342-0401-1
0708-342-0402-9
0708-342-0403-7
0708-342-0404-5
0708-342-0405-3
0708-342-0406-1
0708-342-0407-9
0708-342-0408-7
0708-342-0409-5
0708-342-0410-2
0708-342-0411-0
0708-342-0412-8
0708-342-0413-6
0708-342-0501-9
0708-342-0502-7
0708-342-0503-5
0708-342-0504-3
0708-342-0505-1
0708-342-0506-9
0708-342-0507-7
0708-342-0508-5
0708-342-0606-7
0708-342-0701-5
0708-342-0702-3
0708-342-0205-7

MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WILLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WILLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WILLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WILLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC
MB INVESTMENTS OF WI LLC

Owner Address

6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR

City State Zi
MADISON, WI

MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI

53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000

Unit Factored Cost per
Lot Parcel Factor Parcels  Unit Parcel Assessment

1 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
2 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
3 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
4 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
5 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
6 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
7 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
8 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
9 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
10 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
13 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
14 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
15 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
16 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
17 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
24 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
25 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
26 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
27 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
28 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
29 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
30 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
31 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
32 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
33 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
34 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
35 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
36 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
37 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
38 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
39 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
40 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
4 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
42 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
43 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
44 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
55 2 1 2 400.2 800.4
62 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
63 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
OL3. 1 1 1 400.2 400.2
41 16408.2



